



Fischer Investment Group, Inc. is a registered investment advisor founded in 1984, with offices in Pittsford, New York and Williamsville, New York.

We offer discretionary and non-discretionary investment management to individuals, corporations, non-profits, endowments, trusts and retirement plans.

Investment products include: equity, mutual fund, exchange traded fund (ETF), and fixed income bond portfolios. The firm also offers a non-discretionary, disciplined investment process, "Signals," option to registered investment advisors and broker-dealers.

Our goals are firmly aligned with our clients:

What differentiates us from other investment firms is our customized approach to each client's unique investment needs and goals.

Without any conflicts of interest, our fee-based-only approach affords our clients the reassurance that their interests are primary. Unlike brokers, our firm does not accept brokerage commissions, "A" share commissions, mutual fund 12-b1 marketing fees or soft dollar commissions.

Objective & Independent:

Fischer Investment Group is an independent, privately owned investment advisory firm that is not affiliated with any parent company, bank or brokerage firm. We offer only objective, independent advice and have access to an abundance of investment options and products.

Fischer Investment Group

Copyright 2019 Look us up on **BrokerCheck®** Rochester Office

1175 Pittsford-Victor Road Suite 240 Pittsford, NY 14534 **Buffalo Office**

5930 Main Street Williamsville, New York 14211

Contact Us

Phone: 585-586-2460 Toll Free: 1-800-724-1315 Fax: 585-586-9583

Decades of excellence

Our firm has been continuously in business since 1984. We've guided our clients through recessions, volatility and market rallies.

Fischer Investment Group, Inc. is a Registered Investment Advisor with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission. Additional information about Fischer Investment Group, Inc. is available at the SEC's website at **www.adviserinfo.sec.gov**.